
EXHIBITION
SPACE:

STAND LOCATION (NUMBER OF OPEN SIDES):

1 SIDE
(ROW) (SEMI-ISLAND) (ISLAND)

2 SIDES 3 SIDES 4 SIDESm2

(CORNER)

1m2

ADDITIONAL WALL
FOLDING DOOR

PODIUM FOR EXHIBITS

GLASS CABINET

INFORMATION DESK

ROUND INFORMATION 
DESK

SHOWCASE

POWER SOCKET 

ALL DRAWN ELEMENTS 
HAVE TO BE ORDERED

KITCHEN SINKZ

WALL SHELFP

FLOOR COVERING: GRAYBLUENONE GREENRED DARK GRAY

STAND ARRANGEMENT

STANDARD ARRANGEMENT 
INCLUDES:

OCTAGONAL SYSTEM STAND 
ARRANGEMENT, WITH WHITE 
WALLS

COMPANY NAME ON FASCIA 
BOARD

FLOOR COVERING

1 ELECTRIC SOCKET (230V)

11 LIGHT POINT PER EVERY 
2 SQM

HANGER

WASTEPAPER BASKET

◦

◦

◦

◦

◦

◦
◦

COMPLETED AND SIGNED "ADDITIONAL SERVICES" FORM HAS TO BE SENT BACK UP TO JANUARY 31, 2025

 DATE, AUTHORISED SIGNATURES

FORM AS AFTER FILLING IN THIS FORM, PLEASE SEND IT BACK BY MAIL PAGE 1/3

STAMP

Contact:

bhp@fairexpo.pl  
www.bhp.fairexpo.pl

ORGANIZER

proMotion sp. z o.o. with its seat in Warsaw (01-222) at 12/14 Prądzyńskiego Str., entered 
into the register of entrepreneurs kept by the District Court for the Capital City Warsaw in 
Warsaw, XII Commercial Department of National Court Register, under the KRS number 
0000690708, NIP: 5272817522, share capital: 5000 PLN.

Marta Gardziewicz-Halczuk 
Project Director 

 mob. (+48) 532 463 267 
e-mail: mgardziewicz@fairexpo.pl



PRICE PLN QUANTITY

NAME

80,00
60,00

160,00
115,00
140,00
60,00
70,00
40,00

130,00

150,00
130,00
150,00
200,00
210,00
230,00
210,00
220,00
250,00
120,00
60,00
85,00

80,00

75,00

800,00
400,00
350,00

150,00
500,00
600,00
150,00

PRICE PLN QUANTITY

PRICE PLN QUANTITY

STAND CLEANING DAILY BEFORE OPENING 
FOR VISITORS, PRICE STANDS FOR 1 SQM

POWER SUPPLY PRICE PLN QUANTITY

PLEASE FILL IN OVERALL WATTAGE

NAME PRICE PLN QUANTITY

EQUIPMENT AND ADDITIONAL SERVICES

ADDITIONAL CARPET 
colour: 

ADDITIONAL WALL PANEL - 1PCS 2,5m x 1,0m 
ADDITIONAL WALL PANEL - 1PCS 1,0m x 1,0m 
FOLDING DOOR WITH LOCK 
INFORMATION DESK
ROUND INFORMATION DESK
SQUARE TABLE (0,7 x 0,7 x h:0,7m) IN BLACK 
ROUND TABLE IN WHITE
BLACK CHAIR
WHITE CHAIR
BAR TABLE
BAR STOOL - HOKER
WALL SHELF 0,3m x 1,0m
SHELVING, 4 SHELVES 0,5m x 1,0m GLASS 
CABINET 0,5m x 1,0m x 0,16m GLASS 
CABINET 1,0m x 1,0m x 0,16m SHOWCASE 
1,0m x 0,5m x 2,5m, 1 SHELF SHOWCASE 
1,0m x 0,5m x 2,5m, 2 SHELVES SHOWCASE 
1,0m x 0,5m x 2,5m, 3 SHELVES SHOWCASE 
1,0m x 1,0m x 2,5m, 1 SHELF SHOWCASE 
1,0m x 1,0m x 2,5m, 2 SHELVES SHOWCASE 
1,0m x 1,0m x 2,5m, 3 SHELVES CUPBOARD
CABINET (0,3m x 0,9m x 1,0m)  
ADDITIONAL HALOGEN 100W 
PODIUM FOR EXHIBITS 1,0m x 1,0m HEIGHT

  0,4m         0,6m         0,8m         1,0m 
PODIUM FOR EXHIBITS 1,0m x 1,0m HEIGHT

         0,4m         0,6m         0,8m         1,0m 
PODIUM FOR EXHIBITS 1,0m x 1,0m HEIGHT

    0,4m         0,6m         0,8m         1,0m
HEATER AND SINK + WATER SUPPLY  
SEWER CONNECTION
WATER + CONNECTION
WATER  CONNECTION 24H

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.

27.

28.
29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.

1. LCD TV 55"
LCD TV 42"
REFRIGERATOR 80L, 230V, 24H 
STAND FOR LEAFLETS
DISTRIBUTOR FOR WATER (WATER 18L 
INCL.)
LEAFLETS DISTRIBUTION PERMITION
-FOR ONE DAY
-FOR TWO DAYS
-FOR THREE DAYS
ADDITIONAL EXHIBITORS' EVENING
INVITATION
PARKING PLACE FOR ONE CAR DURING
THE EXHIBITIONS

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.

44.

45.

850,00
650,00
400,00
220,00
350,00

300,00
500,00
700,00
300,00

250,00

STAND CLEANING, PRICE FOR 1 SQM 48,00

ADDITIONAL HOUR FOR ASSEMBLING AND 
DISASSEMBLING STANDS. PRICE STANDS 
FOR 1 HOUR*

* INDIVIDUAL VALUATION

◦

ADDITIONAL HOURS IN EXHIBITION HALL

230V UP TO 3 kW
230V UP TO 3 kW 24H
400V 16A FROM 3,1 kW TO 6 kW 
400V 16A FROM 3,1 kW TO 6 kW 24H
400V 32A FROM 6,1 kW TO 9 kW            
400V 32A FROM 6,1 kW TO 9 kW 24H
400V 32A/63A FROM 9,1 kW TO 14 kW
400V 32A/63A FROM 9,1 kW TO 14 kW 24H
400V 63A FROM 14,1 kW TO 19 kW        
400V 63A FROM 14,1 kW TO 19 kW 24H
400V FROM 19,1 kW TO 39 kW 400V
MORE THAN 39 kW

* POWER CONSUMPTION FEE OVER 19,1kW -
INDIVIDUAL VALUATION

◦
◦
◦
◦
◦
◦
◦
◦
◦
◦
◦
◦

◦

450,00
550,00
650,00
750,00
700,00
900,00
900,00

1100,00
1000,00
1300,00

*

◦

THIS PAGE ORDER NET VALUE IN PLN:

 DATE, AUTHORISED SIGNATURES STAMP

48,00

55,00

70,00
40,00

INTERNET (FOR ONE DAY)

DEDICATED CABLE LINK 10Mb/s
DEDICATED CABLE LINK 50Mb/s
DEDICATED CABLE LINK 100Mb/s
DEDICATED CABLE LINK - INSTALLATION 
SERVICE (ONE-TIME CHARGE FOR 
EVERY CONNECTION POINT)
WIFI ALLOCATION 25Mb/s
WIFI ALLOCATION 150Mb/s
WIFI ALLOCATION 300Mb/s

750,00
220,00

1550,00

*

COMPLETED AND SIGNED "ADDITIONAL SERVICES" FORM HAS TO BE SENT BACK UP TO JANUARY 31, 2025

350,0030A.

Contact:

bhp@fairexpo.pl  
www.bhp.fairexpo.pl

ORGANIZER

proMotion sp. z o.o. with its seat in Warsaw (01-222) at 12/14 Prądzyńskiego Str., entered 
into the register of entrepreneurs kept by the District Court for the Capital City Warsaw in 
Warsaw, XII Commercial Department of National Court Register, under the KRS number 
0000690708, NIP: 5272817522, share capital: 5000 PLN.

Marta Gardziewicz-Halczuk 
Project Director 

 mob. (+48) 532 463 267 
e-mail: mgardziewicz@fairexpo.pl

FORM AS AFTER FILLING IN THIS FORM, PLEASE SEND IT BACK BY MAIL PAGE 2/3



PRICE IN PLNNAME QUANTITY

ADDITIONAL TEXT ON FASCIA BOARD (PRICE FOR 1 PCS.):

GRAPHICS

TEXT WILL BE MADE IN SHAPE, SIZE AND COLOUR SET BY CONTRACTOR SAME FOR ALL STANDS. SIZE OF 
ADDITIONAL TEXT ON FASCIA BOARD DEPENDS ON STAND LOCATION.

LOGO ON FASCIA BOARD - PRICE APPLICABLE FOR 1PC. (NORMAL OR ROUND)

LOGO ON WALL (MAX. 90cm x 90cm) - PRICE APPLICABLE FOR 1PC.

COLOUR FOIL ON PANEL - PRICE APPLICABLE FOR 1PC. OCTA PANEL

COLOUR GRAPHICS ON PANEL - PRICE APPLICABLE FOR 1PC. OCTA PANEL

COLOUR GRAPHICS ON THE FRONT OF SIMPLE DESK - PRICE APPLICABLE FOR 1PC.

COLOUR GRAPHICS ON THE FRONT OF ROUND DESK - PRICE APPLICABLE FOR 1PC.

COLOUR FOIL ON THE OTHER OCTANORM ELEMENTS - PRICE APPLICABLE FOR 1SQM.

150,00

160,00

225,00

220,00

160,00

190,00

150,00

130,00

THIS PAGE ORDER NET VALUE IN PLN:

TOTAL ORDER NET VALUE IN PLN:

YES, WE WANT FREE FASCIA BOARD WITH COMPANY NAME ON STANDARD CONSTRUCTION 

NO, WE RESIGN FROM FREE FASCIA BOARD WITH COMPANY NAME

NAME OF COMPANY ON FASCIA BOARD:

COMPANY NAME ON FASCIA BOARD WILL BE MADE IN SHAPE, SIZE AND COLOUR SET BY FAIREXPO SAME FOR ALL STANDS

ADDITIONAL GRAPHICS

NOTICES ABOUT GRAPHICS

 DATE, AUTHORISED SIGNATURES STAMP

MATERIALS RELATING TO THE GRAPHICS FOR STAND HAVE TO BE PREPARED IN FILE FORMATS CDR, PSD, TIFF, PDF, QUALITY300 DPI, 
SCALE 1:1, CMYK COLOUR SPACE, AND HAVE TO BE SUBMITTED TO E-MAIL: techniczny@fairexpo.pl WITHIN JANUARY 31, 2025.

COMPLETED AND SIGNED "ADDITIONAL SERVICES" FORM HAS TO BE SENT BACK UP TO JANUARY 31, 2025

Contact:

bhp@fairexpo.pl  
www.bhp.fairexpo.pl

ORGANIZER

proMotion sp. z o.o. with its seat in Warsaw (01-222) at 12/14 Prądzyńskiego Str., entered 
into the register of entrepreneurs kept by the District Court for the Capital City Warsaw in 
Warsaw, XII Commercial Department of National Court Register, under the KRS number 
0000690708, NIP: 5272817522, share capital: 5000 PLN.

Marta Gardziewicz-Halczuk 
Project Director 

 mob. (+48) 532 463 267 
e-mail: mgardziewicz@fairexpo.pl

FORM AS AFTER FILLING IN THIS FORM, PLEASE SEND IT BACK BY MAIL PAGE 3/3
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