

21st International Fair for Safety, Occupational Health and Fire Protection



ORGANIZER

proMotion sp. z o.o. with its seat in Warsaw (01-222) at 12/14 Prądzyńskiego Str., entered into the register of entrepreneurs kept by the District Court for the Capital City Warsaw in Warsaw, XII Commercial Department of National Court Register, under the KRS number

Marta Gardziewicz-Halczuk **Project Director**

Contact:

mob. (+48) 532 463 267 e-mail: mgardziewicz@fairexpo.pl bhp@fairexpo.pl

0000690708, NIP: 5272817522,	share capital: 5000 PLN	٧.				www.bhp.fairexpo.pl
		STAND	ARRANGE	MENT		
FLOOR COVERING:	NONE RED		GREEN	BLUE	GRAY	DARK GRAY
EXHIBITION SPACE:	1 SIDE (ROW)	STANI	2 SIDES CORNER)	JMBER OF OPE	; ;	4 SIDES (ISLAND)
						ADDITIONAL WALL FOLDING DOOR PODIUM FOR EXHIBITS GLASS CABINET INFORMATION DESK ROUND INFORMATION DESK ZI KITCHEN SINK P WALL SHELF SHOWCASE POWER SOCKET ALL DRAWN ELEMENTS HAVE TO BE ORDERED STANDARD ARRANGEMENT INCLUDES: OCTAGONAL SYSTEM STAND ARRANGEMENT, WITH WHITE WALLS COMPANY NAME ON FASCIA BOARD FLOOR COVERING 1 ELECTRIC SOCKET (230V) 11 LIGHT POINT PER EVERY 2 SQM HANGER WASTEPAPER BASKET
					1m ²	

DATE, AUTHORISED SIGNATURES **STAMP**



21st International Fair for Safety, Occupational Health and Fire Protection



ORGANIZER

Contact:

Marta Gardziewicz-Halczuk
Project Director

mob. (+48) 532 463 267 e-mail: mgardziewicz@fairexpo.pl bhp@fairexpo.pl www.bhp.fairexpo.pl

FairEXPO

proMotion sp. z o.o. with its seat in Warsaw (01-222) at 12/14 Prądzyńskiego Str., entered into the register of entrepreneurs kept by the District Court for the Capital City Warsaw in Warsaw, XII Commercial Department of National Court Register, under the KRS number 0000690708, NIP: 5272817522, share capital: 5000 PLN.

EQUIPMENT AND ADDITIONAL SERVICES

LQUI	LIVILLIAI	AND AL	DUITIONAL SERVICES		
NAME	PRICE PLN	QUANTITY	NAME	PRICE PLN	QUANTITY
1. ADDITIONAL CARPET	48,00		38. LCD TV 55"	850,00	
colour:			39. LCD TV 42"	650,00	
2. ADDITIONAL WALL PANEL - 1PCS 2,5m x 1,0m	80,00		40. REFRIGERATOR 80L, 230V, 24H	400,00	
3. ADDITIONAL WALL PANEL - 1PCS 1,0m x 1,0m	60,00		41. STAND FOR LEAFLETS	220,00	
4. FOLDING DOOR WITH LOCK	160,00		42. DISTRIBUTOR FOR WATER (WATER 18L	350,00	
5. INFORMATION DESK	115,00		INCL.)		
6. ROUND INFORMATION DESK	140,00		43. LEAFLETS DISTRIBUTION PERMITION		
7. SQUARE TABLE (0,7 x 0,7 x h:0,7m) IN BLACK	60,00		-FOR ONE DAY	300,00	
8. ROUND TABLE IN WHITE	70,00		-FOR TWO DAYS	500,00	
9. BLACK CHAIR	40,00		-FOR THREE DAYS	700,00	
10. WHITE CHAIR	55,00		44. ADDITIONAL EXHIBITORS' EVENING	300,00	
11. BAR TABLE	130,00		INVITATION		
12. BAR STOOL - HOKER	70,00		45. PARKING PLACE FOR ONE CAR DURING	250,00	
13. WALL SHELF 0,3m x 1,0m	40,00		THE EXHIBITIONS		
14. SHELVING, 4 SHELVES 0,5m x 1,0m GLASS	150,00				
15. CABINET 0,5m x 1,0m x 0,16m GLASS	130,00				
16. CABINET 1,0m x 1,0m x 0,16m SHOWCASE	150,00		STAND CLEANING DAILY BEFORE OPENING		
17. 1,0m x 0,5m x 2,5m, 1 SHELF SHOWCASE	200,00		FOR VISITORS, PRICE STANDS FOR 1 SQM	PRICE PLN	QUANTITY
18. 1,0m x 0,5m x 2,5m, 2 SHELVES SHOWCASE	210,00				
19. 1,0m x 0,5m x 2,5m, 3 SHELVES SHOWCASE	230,00		∘ STAND CLEANING, PRICE FOR 1 SQM	48,00	
20. 1,0m x 1,0m x 2,5m, 1 SHELF SHOWCASE	210,00				
21. 1,0m x 1,0m x 2,5m, 2 SHELVES SHOWCASE	220,00		ADDITIONAL HOURS IN EXHIBITION HALL	PRICE PLN	QUANTITY
22. 1,0m x 1,0m x 2,5m, 3 SHELVES CUPBOARD	250,00		ADDITIONAL FIGURE IN EXHIBITION TIALE	PRICEPLIN	QUANTITI
23. CABINET (0,3m x 0,9m x 1,0m)	120,00		 ADDITIONAL HOUR FOR ASSEMBLING AND 		
24. ADDITIONAL HALOGEN 100W	60,00		DISASSEMBLING STANDS. PRICE STANDS		
25. PODIUM FOR EXHIBITS 1,0m x 1,0m HEIGHT	85,00		FOR 1 HOUR*		
0,4m 0,6m 0,8m 1,0m			* INDIVIDUAL VALUATION		
26. PODIUM FOR EXHIBITS 1,0m x 1,0m HEIGHT	80,00		INDIVIDO/IE VILE/INDIV		
0,4m 0,6m 0,8m 1,0m					l
27. PODIUM FOR EXHIBITS 1,0m x 1,0m HEIGHT	75,00		POWER SUPPLY	PRICE PLN	QUANTITY
0,4m 0,6m 0,8m 1,0m			。 230V UP TO 3 kW	450,00	
28. HEATER AND SINK + WATER SUPPLY	800,00		○ 230V UP TO 3 kW 24H	550,00	
29. SEWER CONNECTION	400,00		 400V 16A FROM 3,1 kW TO 6 kW 	650,00	
30. WATER + CONNECTION	350,00		• 400V 16A FROM 3,1 kW TO 6 kW 24H	750,00	
30A.WATER CONNECTION 24H	350,00		 400V 32A FROM 6,1 kW TO 9 kW 	700,00	
			 400V 32A FROM 6,1 kW TO 9 kW 24H 	900,00	
			 400V 32A/63A FROM 9,1 kW TO 14 kW 	900.00	
			 400V 32A/63A FROM 9,1 kW TO 14 kW 24H 	1100,00	
INTERNET (FOR ONE DAY)			 400V 63A FROM 14,1 kW TO 19 kW 	1000,00	
,			 400V 63A FROM 14,1 kW TO 19 kW 24H 	1300,00	
31. DEDICATED CABLE LINK 10Mb/s	150,00		 400V FROM 19,1 kW TO 39 kW 400V 	*	
32. DEDICATED CABLE LINK 50Mb/s	500,00		MORE THAN 39 kW	*	
33. DEDICATED CABLE LINK 100Mb/s	600,00				
34. DEDICATED CABLE LINK - INSTALLATION	150,00		• * POWER CONSUMPTION FEE OVER 19,1kW -		
SERVICE (ONE-TIME CHARGE FOR			INDIVIDUAL VALUATION		
EVERY CONNECTION POINT)	000.00				
35. WIFI ALLOCATION 25Mb/s	220,00		PLEASE FILL IN OVERALL WATTAGE		
36. WIFI ALLOCATION 150Mb/s	750,00				
37. WIFI ALLOCATION 300Mb/s	1550,00				
	•				

THIS PAGE	ORDER	NET VAL	UE IN	PLN:

COMPLETED AND SIGNED "ADDITIONAL SERVICES" FORM HAS TO BE SENT BACK UP TO JANUARY 31, 2025

DATE, AUTHORISED SIGNATURES

STAMP



21st International Fair for Safety, Occupational Health and Fire Protection



ORGANIZER



proMotion sp. z o.o. with its seat in Warsaw (01-222) at 12/14 Prądzyńskiego Str., entered into the register of entrepreneurs kept by the District Court for the Capital City Warsaw in Warsaw, XII Commercial Department of National Court Register, under the KRS number 0000690708, NIP: 5272817522, share capital: 5000 PLN.

Contact:

Marta Gardziewicz-Halczuk **Project Director**

mob. (+48) 532 463 267 e-mail: mgardziewicz@fairexpo.pl bhp@fairexpo.pl www.bhp.fairexpo.pl

GRAPHICS

YES, WE WANT FREE FASCIA BOARD WITH COMPANY NAME ON STANDARD CONSTRUCTION NO, WE RESIGN FROM FREE FASCIA BOARD WITH COMPANY NAME

NAME OF COMPANY ON FASCIA BOARD:

COMPANY NAME ON FASCIA BOARD WILL BE MADE IN SHAPE, SIZE AND COLOUR SET BY FAIREXPO SAME FOR ALL STANDS

ADDITIONAL GRAPHICS

NAME	PRICE IN PLN	QUANTITY
ADDITIONAL TEXT ON FASCIA BOARD (PRICE FOR 1 PCS.):		
	130,00	
TEXT WILL BE MADE IN SHAPE, SIZE AND COLOUR SET BY CONTRACTOR SAME FOR ALL STANDS. SIZE OF		
ADDITIONAL TEXT ON FASCIA BOARD DEPENDS ON STAND LOCATION.		
LOGG ON FACOUA POARD. PRIOF ARRUGARILE FOR ARG. (MORMAL OR ROLLNIR)	450.00	
LOGO ON FASCIA BOARD - PRICE APPLICABLE FOR 1PC. (NORMAL OR ROUND)	150,00	
LOGO ON WALL (MAX. 90cm x 90cm) - PRICE APPLICABLE FOR 1PC.	160,00	
COLOUR FOIL ON PANEL - PRICE APPLICABLE FOR 1PC. OCTA PANEL	225,00	
COLOUR GRAPHICS ON PANEL - PRICE APPLICABLE FOR 1PC. OCTA PANEL	220,00	
COLOUR GRAPHICS ON THE FRONT OF SIMPLE DESK - PRICE APPLICABLE FOR 1PC.	160,00	
COLOUR GRAPHICS ON THE FRONT OF ROUND DESK - PRICE APPLICABLE FOR 1PC.	190,00	
COLOUR FOIL ON THE OTHER OCTANORM ELEMENTS - PRICE APPLICABLE FOR 1SQM.	150,00	

TERIALS RELATING TO THE GRAPHICS FOR STAND HAVE TO BE PREPARED IN FILE FORMATS CDR. PSD. TIEF, PDF. QUALITY300 DPI

	D HAVE TO BE PREPARED IN PILE PORMIATS CDR, PSD, TIFF, PDF, QUALITY 300 DFI, D BE SUBMITTED TO E-MAIL: techniczny@fairexpo.pl WITHIN JANUARY 31, 2025.
N	IOTICES ABOUT GRAPHICS
	THIS PAGE ORDER NET VALUE IN PLN:
	TOTAL ORDER NET VALUE IN PLN:

COMPLETED AND SIGNED "ADDITIONAL SERVICES" FORM HAS TO BE SENT BACK UP TO JANUARY 31, 2025

DATE, AUTHORISED SIGNATURES **STAMP**